2025 / 2026
Marina Vikings Frosh Game Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location Type
Thu,Nov2o  3.00PM Long Beach Wilson  Marina HS Turf Scrimmage
Mon, Nov 24  3:.00 PM  Cypress HS Marina HS Turf Scrimmage
Thu, Dec 4 3:00 PM  Loara HS Marina HS Turf Pre Season

Tue, Dec 9 3:.00 PM  Ocean View HS Marina HS Turf Pre Season

Thu, Dec 11 3:00 PM  Cypress HS Marina HS Turf Pre Season

Sat, Dec 13 TBD TBD TBD Best in the West
Sat, Dec 13 TBD TBD TBD Best in the West
Thu, Dec 18 3:00 PM  Pacifica HS Pacifica HS Pre Season

Sat, Dec 20 TBD TBD TBD Best in the West
Sat, Dec 20 TBD TBD TBD Best in the West
Fri, Jan 2 12:00 PM  Mater Dei Marina HS Turf Pre Season

Tue, Jan 6 3:00 PM  Fountain Valley HS Fountain Valley HS  League
Thu, Jan 8 3:00 PM  Huntington Beach HS Huntington Beach HS League

Tue, Jan 13 3:00 PM  Los Alamitos HS Marina HS Turf League

Thu, Jan 15 3:00 PM  Edison HS Edison League

Tue, Jan 20 3:00 PM  Newport Harbor HS ~ Marina HS Turf League

Tue, Jan 27 Bye Week

Thu, Jan 29 TBD TBD TBD League Tournament
Mon, Feb 2 TBD TBD TBD League Tournament

Wed, Feb 4 TBD BD BD League Tournament



